AEG is a registered trademark used under license from AB Electrolux (publ).
 Tel.:  +49 69 400 500 81-0 Registered Office: VAT Nr.: DE308 826 539 Account (EUR): 159050012
 Fax: +49 69 400 500 81-9 Frankfurt a. M. HRB 106515  German VAT Register: Bank: Nassauische Sparkasse
 Mail: info@aeg-industrialsolar.de
Web: www.aeg-industrialsolar.de
Managing Director:
Stuart Brannigan
Finanzamt Frankfurt/M.

Photovoltaic module
Typenreihe:
Type code:
AS-M4327-S(G1)-xxx/HV
AS-M4327Z-S(G1)-xxx/HV
AS-M3607-S(G1)-xxx/HV
AS-M3607U-S(G1)-xxx/HV
AS-M3607Z-S(G1)-xxx/HV
AS-M3407-S(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M3407U-S(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M3407Z-S(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M4087-S(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M4087Z-S(M6)-xxx/HV
AS-M3207-S(G12)-xxx/HV
AS-M3207U-S(G12)-xxx/HV
AS-M3207Z-S(G12)-xxx/HV
AS-M3457-S(G12)-xxx/HV
AS-M3457Z-S(G12)-xxx/HV
AS-M4147-BS(G12)-xxx/HV
AS-M4147Z-BS(G12)-xxx/HV
(xxx = 445W-480W, in steps of 5 W)
(xxx = 445W-480W, in steps of 5 W)
(xxx = 370W-400W, in steps of 5 W)
(xxx = 370W-400W, in steps of 5 W)